Product Brochure
Signal PROFILERTM
E7xx2B Series RF Analyzer
2MHz to 4.4/6.1GHz Cable & Antenna Analyzer
9kHz to 4/6GHz Spectrum Analyzer
2-Port Measurement
Interference Analyzer
Channel Scanner

AC adapter input 100-240VAC, 50-60Hz
Language English, Chinese, French, extensible
Signal PROFILER™ E7XX2B Series Order Information
Standard Accessories
Part Name Part Number Description
E7040B 0130.7000.02 Cable and Antenna Analyzer , 2MHz to 4.4GHz
E7060B 0130.7100.00 Cable and Antenna Analyzer , 2MHz to 6.1GHz
E7042B 0130.7002.00
RF Analyzer
2MHz to 4.4GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
9kHz to 4GHz Spectrum Analyzer
E7062B 0130.7102.00
RF Analyzer
2MHz to 6.1GHz Cable and Antenna Analyzer
9kHz to 6GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Standard Accessories
E7000-1000 2121.7000.28 USB E-CAL
E7000-702 6190.0501.03 1.5m, N(m) to N(f) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-007 6130.0600.24 Site Workbench Software and Documentation disc
E7000-008 6130.0600.25 Quick Guide
E8600-000 6190.0600.00 Soft Carrying Case
FSP065-RAB 6190.0700.06 FSP065-R AC Adapter
E8000-0400 6190.0700.14 Vehicle charger
A - MiniB 6290.0900.05 USB A/5-pin mini-B Cable
DS8831-706 6190.0500.19 Crossover LAN cable
  Three-year Warranty
E7000-002 6130.0600.01 Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
AE4000-730 6290.0900.01 Replacement Stylus with coiled tether
HYLB-1378
11.1V/5.2Ah
6190.0100.05 11.1V /5.2Ah Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery
Signal PROFILER™ E7XX2B Series Options
Part Name Part Number Description
E7000-000 6130.0600.23 User Guide
E7000B-0010 2130.7000.00 2-Port Measurement
E7000B-0020 2130.7000.01 Interference Analyzer
E7000B-0030 2130.7000.02 Coverage mapping
E7000B-0040 2130.7000.03 Channel Scanner
E7000B-0050 2130.7000.04 Signal Analysis
E7000A-0050 2121.7000.31 Inline High Power Meter
E7000A-0040 2121.7000.30 USB Smart RF Power Sensor
E7000-209 2130.7000.34 USB Optical Microscope
OPM Model 2130.7000.29 Optical Power Meter and VFL Module
E7000-207 2130.7000.32 Built-in GPS Module
E7000-208 2130.7000.33 Built-in WIFI Module
Signal PROFILER™ E7XX2B Series Optional Accessories
Part Name Part Number Description
RF Test Port Cables
E7000-741 6190.0500.00 1.5m, N(m) to N(m) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-742 6190.0500.98 3.0m, N(m) to N(f) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-743 6190.0501.69 3.0m, N(m) to N(m) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-705 6190.0501.15 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-706 6190.0501.16 1.5m, N(m) to 7/16DIN(m) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
RF Phase-Stable Armored Test Port Cables
E7000-756 6190.0501.82 1.5m, N(m) to N(f) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-744 6190.0501.70 1.5m, N(m) to N(m) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-745 6190.0501.71 3.0m, N(m) to N(f) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
E7000-746 6190.0501.72 3.0m, N(m) to N(m) , 6GHz , 50Ohm
Calibration Components
E7000-700 6190.0501.01 Precision “Y” OSL calibration kits , N(m) , 42dB , 6GHz , 50Ω
E7000-710 6190.0501.20 Precision “Y” OSL calibration kits , N(f) , 42dB , 6GHz , 50Ω
Adapters
E7000-717 6190.0501.27 7/16 DIN(f) to N(m) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω
E7000-718 6190.0501.28 7/16 DIN(f) to N(f) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω
E7000-719 6190.0501.29 7/16 DIN(m) to N(f) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω
E7000-720 6190.0501.30 7/16 DIN(m) to N(m) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω
E7000-721 6190.0501.31 7/16 DIN(m) to 7/16 DIN(m) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω
E7000-722 6190.0501.32 7/16 DIN(f) to 7/16 DIN(f) , DC to 7.5GHz , 50Ω